
Rank. Patinador/a Sexo Club Isla SP D PR P
1 - MARTA LORENZO HERNANDEZ F CLUB ARAYS GC 50,6 2
2 - CARLOTA SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ F CLUB ARAYS GC 50,1 2
3 - ALBA VALERON RAMIREZ F CLUB ARAYS GC 37,6 2
4 - MARIA ANDREA SUAREZ CABRERAF CLUB ARAYS GC 29,7 2
5 -
6 -
7 -
8 -
9 -

10 -
11 -
12 -
13 -
14 -
15 -
16 -
17 -
18 -
19 -
20 -
21 -

Leyenda: SP: Suma de Puntos 

D: Divisor, PR:Puntos del Ranking

P:Participaciones
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